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USL Eagle 2 609E

USL Kookaburra 1 605E

Tue 08-Aug

Tue 22-Aug

USL Hawk 1 608E

USL Eagle 2 604EMethi Bhum N080 Wed 02-Aug Thu 03-Aug

Methi Bhum

Wed 23-Aug

19 days

26 days

19 days

Tue 05-Sep Tue 19-Sep

26 days

Tue 05-Sep

Tue 19-Sep

Thu 10-Aug

Thu 28-SepN084

Thu 24-Aug

N081 Wed 16-Aug Thu 17-Aug

Wed 27-Sep

Wed 30-Aug

Wed 06-Sep

Nithi Bhum N039 Wed 09-Aug

Methi Bhum

USL Falcon 1 607E

Nithi Bhum

Methi Bhum

Nithi Bhum Thu 07-SepN041

N040

Thu 31-AugN082

19 days

USL Kiwi 1 606E

Tue 22-Aug Tue 05-Sep

Tue 19-Sep

Time

Tue 22-Aug 19 days

Tue 05-Sep 26 days

Vietnam Express Service

HKG

Ho Chi Minh City to Los Angeles/Long Beach :

Vessel Voy
Transit

Los Angeles/Long Beach

LAX/LGB
ETA

CLOSING
CY ETD

HCM Vessel Voy
TranspacificETD

* The above schedule is subject to change with or without prior notice.
* Also accept Store Door Delivery to any points in CA (via LA).

Methi Bhum N083 Wed 13-Sep Thu 14-Sep

Nithi Bhum N042 Wed 20-Sep Thu 21-Sep 19 days

Tue 03-Oct Tue 17-Oct

Tue 19-Sep Tue 03-Oct

Tue 10-Oct

19 days

Tue 26-Sep

Tue 03-Oct


